PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET | FEBRUARY 2011
Applications
� Satcom microwave antenna
signal distribution
� EW Systems
� Broadband delay-line and signal
processing systems
� Frequency distribution systems

EMCORE
Optiva Ku/Ka-Band Transport System
Ordering Information
Transmitter Modules
OTS-2T/S5-0518-10-yy-zz  0.05 – 18 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, +10 dBmo
OTS-2T/K5-0522-10-yy-zz  0.05 – 22 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, +10 dBmo
OTS-2T/K5-0522-xx-yy-zz 0.05 – 22 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module with xx dBm
Integrated EDFA (xx = 14, 17 or 20)
OTS-2T/K5-0540-10-yy-zz  0.05 – 40 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module, +10 dBmo
OTS-2T/K5-0540-xx-yy-zz 0.05 – 40 GHz Externally Modulated Fiber Optic Transmitter Module with xx dBm
integrated EDFA (xx = 14, 17,20, 22 or 24)
TX Optical Output  –1y Single TX Optical Output
–2y Dual TX Optical Output Option
Test Port Option  –y1 No RF Test Port
  -y2   –10dB RF Front Panel Test Port
ITU TX Option Insert ITU channel number in –zz suffix to any TX module to indicate ITU
wavelength channel (00 = default 1520 – 1580 nm).  Available ITU channels are
shown below:
ITU Channel Frequency (THz) Wavelength (nm)  ITU Channel Frequency (THz) Wavelength (nm)
62 196.2 1527.99  39 193.9 1546.12
61 196.1 1528.77  38 193.8 1546.92
60 196.0 1529.55  37 193.7 1547.72
59 195.9 1530.33  36 193.6 1548.51
58 195.8 1531.12  35 193.5 1549.32
57 195.7 1531.90  34 193.4 1550.12
56 195.6 1532.68  33 193.3 1550.92
55 195.5 1533.47  32 193.2 1551.72
54 195.4 1534.25  31 193.1 1552.52
53 195.3 1535.04  30 193.0 1553.33
52 195.2 1535.82  29 192.9 1554.13
51 195.1 1536.61  28 192.8 1554.94
50 195.0 1537.40  27 192.7 1555.75
49 194.9 1538.19  26 192.6 1556.56
48 194.8 1538.98  25 192.5 1557.36
47 194.7 1539.77  24 192.4 1558.17
46 194.6 1540.56  23 192.3 1558.98
45 194.5 1541.35  22 192.2 1559.79
44 194.4 1542.14  21 192.1 1560.61
43 194.3 1542.94  20 192.0 1561.42
42 194.2 1543.73  19 191.9 1562.23
41 194.1 1544.53  18 191.8 1563.05
40 194.0 1545.32
Receiver Modules
OTS-2R/S5-0518-x  0.05- 18 GHz Fiber Optic Receiver Module
OTS-2R/S5-0522-x  0.05- 22 GHz Fiber Optic Receiver Module
OTS-2R/S5-0540-x  0.05- 40 GHz Fiber Optic Receiver Module
Test Port Option  x–1 No RF Test Port
  x-2   –10dB RF Front Panel Test Port
Optical Amplifier Modules*
OTS-OA-1400  14 dBm Optical Amplifier Module
OTS-OA-1700  17 dBm Optical Amplifier Module
OTS-OA-2000   20 dBm Optical Amplifier Module
 OTS-OA-2200   22 dBm Optical Amplifier Module
*EDFA operating wavelength is 1530 – 1562 nm
RF Amplifier Modules*
OTS-RF-S5-0522-15  0.1- 22 GHz 15 dB RF Amplifier Module
OTS-RF-S5-0522-25  0.1- 22 GHz 25 dB RF Amplifier Module
OTS-RF-S5-0522-35  0.1- 22 GHz 35 dB RF Amplifier Module
*RF amplifier operating bandwidth is 0.1 – 22 GHz
Page 9 of 10
2015 West Chestnut Street
Alhambra, California 91803-1542